

8529.90.14 - Should read as follows:

----Of the goods of tariff item No. 8528.10.12, 8528.10.19, 8528.10.31, 8528.10.32, 8528.10.33, 8528.10.34, 8528.10.35, 8528.10.36, 8528.10.39, 8528.10.41, 8528.10.42, 8528.10.43, 8528.10.44, 8528.10.45, 8528.10.46, 8528.10.49, 8528.10.51, 8528.10.52, 8528.10.53, 8528.10.54, 8528.10.55, 8528.10.56, 8528.10.59, or 8528.10.90

8529.90.31 - Preamble to 8529.90.31 should read:

---Parts of television receivers (including video monitors and video projectors) specified in Supplementary Note 4 to this Chapter (other than goods of tariff item No. 8529.90.11, 8529.90.12, 8529.90.13 or 8529.90.14) :

8529.90.31 - Description should refer to Supplementary Note 4 not 2.

8529.90.32 - Addition of new item:

----Other combinations of parts specified in Supplementary Note 4. Staging Category is A and Column I and Column II Base Rates are 7.5%

8529.90.38 - Addition of new item: "Other, of television receivers". Staging Category is A and Column I and Column II Base Rates are 7.5%.

8529.90.51 - Preamble to 8529.90.51 should read: "Parts, including face plates and lock latches for printed circuit assemblies".

8529.90.53 - should add 8528.10.18 to the description.

8529.90.54 - should read as follows:

----Of the goods of tariff item No. 8528.10.12, 8528.10.19, 8528.10.31, 8528.10.32, 8528.10.33, 8528.10.34, 8528.10.35, 8528.10.36, 8528.10.39, 8528.10.41, 8528.10.42, 8528.10.43, 8528.10.44, 8528.10.45, 8528.10.46, 8528.10.49, 8528.10.51, 8528.10.52, 8528.10.53, 8528.10.54, 8528.10.55, 8528.10.56, 8528.10.59 or 8528.10.90

35. 9002.11.10 - Text should read: "For instant print cameras; for cameras making negatives or positives of a width exceeding 8 cm and a length exceeding 10.5 cm; for enlargers making negatives or positives of a width exceeding 10 cm and a length exceeding